Fecha/lugar
02/04/2210:00

02/04/2210:00

02/04/2210:35

02/04/2210:35

02/04/22 1110

02/04/22 1110

P xporty

1r Master 2022 Padel nuestro Esplugues

Calendario: Masculino 4a / Grupo B

Local

Guille Martinez Serrano
José Manuel Pdez Romero

Raul Vallejo Cabane
David Montalvo Soriano

Victor Vargas

Carlos Javier Pina Castro
Pablo Doria Creixell

Guille Martinez Serrano
José Manuel Pdez Romero

Victor Vargas

1/1

Resultado

6-5

3-7

0-5

4-9

9-6

Visitante
Carlos Javier Pina Castro
Pablo Doria Creixell
Victor Vargas
Guille Martinez Serrano
José Manuel Pdez Romero

Raul Vallejo Cabane
David Montalvo Soriano

Raul Vallejo Cabane
David Montalvo Soriano

Carlos Javier Pina Castro
Pablo Doria Creixell
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